
 
 

2013-2014 COMPLIANCE MONITORING 
District and Schools On Site Visits 

Manchester School District Date 
Henry J. McLaughlin Middle School Wednesday, October 30, 2014  
Hillside Middle School Wednesday, October 30, 2014  
Middle School At Parkside Monday, November 4, 2014  
Southside Middle School Monday, November 4, 2014  
  Milton School District Date 
Milton Elementary School Wednesday, November 13, 2014  
Nute High School Wednesday, November 20, 2014  
Nute Middle School Wednesday, November 20, 2014  
  Northwood School District Date 
Northwood Elementary School Monday, November 25, 2014  
  Winnisquam Regional School District Date 
Sanbornton Central School Wednesday, December 11, 2013  
Union Sanborn School Wednesday, December 11, 2013  
Winnisquam Reg. High School Friday, December 13, 2013  
Southwick  School Friday, December 13, 2013  
Winnisquam Reg. Middle School Monday, December 16, 2013  
  

Derry Cooperative School District Date 
Derry Village Elementary School Monday, January 6, 2014  
Early Education Preschool Program Monday, January 6, 2014  
East Derry Memorial Elementary School Wednesday, January 8, 2014  
Ernest P. Barka Elementary School Wednesday, January 8, 2014  
Gilbert H. Hood Middle School Friday, January 10, 2014  
Grinnell Elementary School Friday, January 10, 2014  
South Range Elementary School Monday, January 13, 2014  
West Running Brook Middle School Monday, January 13, 2014  
  Concord School District Date 
Abbot-Downing School Wednesday, January 15, 2014  
Beaver Meadow School Wednesday, January 15, 2014  
Broken Ground School Thursday, January 16, 2014  
Christa McAuliffe School Thursday, January 16, 2014  
Concord High School Wednesday, January 22, 2014  
Mill Brook School Wednesday, January 22, 2014  
Rundlett Middle School Friday, January 31, 2014 
  


